209.46

Cottbus HbFf — Forst (Lausitz) — Zary — Zagan

l

RB 46 RB 46
von
Zittau 06:01
Gorlitz 06:33
Cottbus Hbf 07:48
Dresden Hbf 06:36
Ruhland 07:30
Senftenberg 07:37
bus Hbf 07:58
Leipzig Hbf 06:16
Falkenberg (Elster) 07:03
Calau (I lerlausitz) 07:37
Cottbus Hbf 07:49
Lubbenau (Spreewald) 07:41
Cottbus Hbf 07:56
Cottbus Hbf 08:08
Cottbus-Sandow 08:11
Klinge 08:19
Forst (Lausitz) 08:25
Forst (Lausitz) 08:29
Zasieki 08:32
Tuplice 08:40
Tuplice Debinka 08:44 09:44
Lipinki tuzyckie 08:49 09:49
Sieniawa Zarska 08:53 09:53
Zary 08:57 09:57
Zary 09:00 10:00
Zagan 09:08 10:08
nach Legnica Legnica
. , . .
209.46 Zagan — Zary - Forst (Lausitz) — Cottbus Hbf T
RB 46 RB 46
von Legnica Legnica
Zagan 08:48 09:48
Zary 08:57 09:57
Zary 09:00 10:00
Sieniawa Zarska 09:04 10:04
Lipinki Luzyckie 09:07
Tuplice Debinka 09:12
Tuplice 09:16
Zasieki 09:25
Forst (Lausitz) 09:28
Forst (Lausitz) 09:29
Klinge 09:34
Cottbus-Sandow 09:42
Cottbus Hbf 09:46
10:03
10:18
10:08
u (Niederlausitz) 10:19
Falkenberg (Elster) 10:54
Leipzig Hbf 11:41
Cottbus Hbf 10:00
Senftenberg 10:20
Ruhland 10:28
Dresden Hbf 11:20
Cottbus Hbf 10:10 11:10
Gorlitz 11:25 12:25
Zittau 11:56 12:56

nach




	Tabelle1

